
3 9 0 0  A d e l i n e  S t
E m e r y v i l l e , C a  9 4 6 0 8

5 1 0 - 3 8 0 - 4 0 5 1
H o u r s :

W e d n e s d a y - S u n d a y
B r e a k f a s t ;  7 a m - 1 1  a m

L u n c h  &  D i n n e r  1 2 p m - 8 : 3 0 p m

MENU



WEDNESDAY
M E A T L O A F
A beef meatloaf

smothered in gravy with
your choice of (3) s ides

T U R K E Y  W I N G S
Enjoy 2pc Turkey wings
smothered in gravy with
your choice of (3) s ides

THURSDAY

"Our daily bread "

D A I L Y  S P E C I A L S

O X T A I L S
Smothered Oxtai ls in

brown gravy served with
(3) s ides

S H O R T  R I B S
Beef short r ibs served

with (3) s ides

SUNDAY
O X T A I L S

Smothered Oxtai ls
served with (3)sides.

S M O T H E R E D
C H I C K E N

Chicken smothered in
brown gravy with (3)

sides 

S M O T H E R E D
P O R K  C H O P S

 ork chops smothered in
gravy served with (3)

sides

FRIDAY

B B Q  S P A R E
R I B S

BBQ Spare Ribs with(1)
s ide- $16.50

Large BBQ Spare Ribs  
with (3) s ides- $24.00

G U M B O
16oz gumbo over r ice-$25.00
32oz gumbo over r ice-$35.00

B B Q  R I B S
BBQ ribs with (1)  s ide-

$16.50
Large BBQ  Ribs  with

(3) s ides- $24.00

$20 $30

$30

$30

$20

SATURDAY

$20

$21



D A I L Y
S P E C I A L S  

D A I L Y  S P E C I A L S

$ 7 . 5 03 P C  C H I C K E N
S T R I P S

3  p ieces  o f  Ch ic ken  S t r i p s  w i t h
( 1 )  s i de

$ 7 . 5 03 P C  C A T F I S H  

3  p ieces  o f  Cat f i s h  w i t h  ( 1 )
s i de

$ 7 . 5 04 P C  P R A W N S

4  p ieces  o f  P rawns  w i t h  ( 1 )
s i de

$ 7 . 5 02 P C  C H I C K E N  

2 p ieces  o f  Ch ic ken  w i t h  ( 1 )
s i de

$ 2 08 P C  S M O T H E R E D
P R A W N

8pc  P rawns  smothe red
in  g rav y  w i t h  ( 1 )  s i de

$ 2 81 3 P C  S M O T H E R E D
P R A W N

1 3  p ieces  o f  p rawns
smothe red  i n  g rav y  w i t h  (2 )
s ides

$ 2 0H A M B U R G E R  S T E A K

A  p a t t i e d  h a m b u r g e r  s t e a k
s e r v e d  w i t h  ( 3 )  s i d e s

$ 2 1P O R K  C H O P S

F r i ed  -o r -  Smothe red  Po r k
Chops  w i t h  ( 3 )  s i des

$ 2 01 / 2  C H I C K E N

En joy  F r i ed  -o r -  Smothe red
Ch icken  w i t h  ( 3 )  s i des

T U N A  B O W L

Se r ved  on  a  bed  o f  r i ce
w i th  t una  a io l i  sauce
seaweed ,  cheese ,  and
vegg ie s

$ 1 5

$15STEAK FRIES

Steak, Cheese, Sour Cream, Green
Onions, & Cherry Peppers.

$15LOADAD PRAWN FRIES

$15LOADED SMOTHERED FRIES
Smothered Chicken Breast Pieces w/
grilled onions and sweet peppers 

Reloaded

$15GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD
Grilled Chicken Breast, red onions,
tomatoes, and cucumbers or pickles.

$20GRILLED PRAWN SALAD
6 Grilled Prawns, red onions, tomatoes,
and cucumbers or pickles.

$12HOUSE SALAD
Freshly tossed greens, tomatoes, red
onions, cucumber in dressing of the
day. PLEASE ASK

Salads

Prawn, Cheese, Sour Cream, Green
Onions, & Cherry Peppers.



Sandwiches

$17PRAWN PO'BOY COMBO
5 pieces of Prawns fried in batter on a
French Roll with lettuce, tomato ,
onions, mayo ; (1) side and soda 
Po'Boy- $12

$17GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH
Grilled Chicken on a French Roll with
lettuce, tomato, onions, mayo; (1) side
and soda 
Sandwich- $10

$18CHEESEBURGER COMBO
Cheeseburger served on a French Roll
with mustard, mayo, lettuce , tomato,
and onion; (1) side and soda 
Cheeseburger- $12

$17
RED SNAPPER PO'BOY
Red Snapper fried in batter on a French
Roll with lettuce, tomato , onions,
mayo; (1) side and soda 
Po'Boy- $12

$15CATFISH PO'BOY COMBO
3pc Catfish fried in batter on a French
Roll with lettuce, tomato , onions,
mayo; with (1) side and soda 

$17
OYSTER PO'BOY COMBO
5 Oysters fried in batter on a French
Roll with lettuce, tomato , onions,
mayo;  (1) side and soda 
Po’boy- $12

$15FRIED CHICKEN SANDWICH
Fried Chicken Sandwich on a Sweet
Roll with lettuce, tomato , onions,
mayo, mustard, and onions;  (1) side
and soda 

$20BEYOND BURGER
A plant based meat on sweet bun with
lettuce, tomato , onions, mayo,
mustard, and onions.

Chicken Specials

$201/2 FRIED CHICKEN DINNER
 1/2 of Chicken (dark meat) with (3)
sides

$102PC CHICKEN DINNER
2pc Chicken Leg/Thigh (DARK MEAT)
with (1) side

$158PC WINGS
Enjoy 8pc chicken wing (Lemon
Pepper/Fried Wings with (1) side

$2012PC WING
Enjoy 12pc chicken wings with (1) side

$146PC CHICKEN STRIP
6pc Chicken Strip combo with (1) side

$182 WAY
8pc Chicken wings & 4pc Prawns -or-
Catfish/Red Snapper w/ side of your
choice

$283WAY 
8pc Chicken Wings, 4pc Prawns, and
3pc Catfish -or- Red Snapper w/(2)
sides of your choice

GRILLED CHICKEN DINNER 

Grilled Chicken breast served with (3)
sides

$20



Seafood Specials

$45WHOLE CRAB
served with (2) sides
1/2 order of Crab with (1) side- $28.00

$15SMALL RED SNAPPER
(Grilled /Fried) Snapper served with (1) side

$25
LARGE RED SNAPPER
Enjoy (grilled/fried) Snapper with your choice
of (2) sides

$35FRIED LOBSTER TAIL
2 pieces of Lobster Tails fried in batter with
(2) sides

$32BUSS'DOWN
1pc Lobster Tail fried in batter with 4pc
prawns served with (1) side of choice

$60LIL BRUH
15pc fish, 15pc oysters, and 15pc prawns
served with (1) side

$20

CATFISH (FRIED/GRILLED)
Enjoy 5pc (grilled/fried) Catfish with your
choice of (1) side

$15

$25

SMALL OYSTER 

CATFISH (FRIED/GRILLED)
Enjoy 10pc (grilled/fried) Catfish with your
choice of (2) sides

Enjoy a 8 pc Oysters with your choice of (1)
side.
LARGE OYSTER
Enjoy a 13 pc Oysters with your choice of (2)
sides

$30

SMOTHERED CATFISH JAMBALAYA
Crispy fried catfish smothered with jambalaya
served over a bed of white rice $30



Desserts

ALL SIDES $6ALL SIDES $6

$2.50
SPRITE

$5KOOL-AIDE

$5BLUE RASPBERRY
LEMONADE

$6CAKES

$6STRAWBERRY BANANA PUDDING

Drinks

PIES $6

COKECABBAGE

STRING BEANS

DRESSING & GRAVY 

RICE & GRAVY

COLLARD GREENS 

BRUSSEL SPROUTS

MAC'N'CHEESE

YAMS/SWEET POTATOES

RED BEANS & RICE

FRENCH FRIES

SWEET POTATO FRIES

POTATO SALAD

********GARLIC NOODLES ASK FOR AVALIBILITY *******  $15

SWEET TEA $5

BANANA PUDDING ICE CREAM $6

$25CATFISH + PRAWN
3 pc Catfish and 3pc prawns with (2)
sides

$35SEAFOOD PLATTER
Enjoy 5pc Fish, 5pc Prawn, and 5 pc
Oyster with (2) sides.

$20PRAWNS (SMALL)
comes with (1) side

Seafood Combo's

PRAWNS (LARGE) $25
comes with (2) sides


